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ANEXO

Contratos de Locaciéon de Servicios - Mediadores Comunitarios 2022

NI APELLIDO Y NOMBRE D.N.1
1 ACOSTA, Miguel 32.455.251
2. ACOSTA, Ana Cantalicia 17.553.333
3. AGUIRRE Rocio Pamela 31.853.948
4. ALBARRACIN, Natalia 31.766.816
5. ALTAMIRANO, Susana Jesus 13.950.144
6. ALVAREZ LOPEZ, Lucia Verdnica del Rosario 33.920.964
7. AVILES, Carolina 30.225.247
8. BARRERA MIGUEZ Macarena 38.215.006
9. BARTOLELLI Sarita 23.275.098
10. BRIZUELA, Paula Florencia 37.302.330
11. CAMPOS Rodrigo Alberto 39.218.274
12. CASTILLO Federico Damian 30.967.274
13. CASTRO, Anahi Rocio 32.804.717
14. CHAUQUE Alfonso Miguel 13.594.579
15. CORDOBA Anabella 38.214.813
16. CORREA, José 28.616.869
17. CONTI Florencia Agustina 39.041.106
18. DELCARLO, Soledad 27.974.345
19. DELGADO Jesus 30.097.496
20. DIAZ, Cecilia 33.703.603
21. FERREYRA GOMEZ, Hipdlita 14.749.561
22. GOMEZ Carina 28.612.436
23. GUERRERO Norma Mabel 32.142.284
24. HUARACHE, Judith 32.400.490
25. IGLESIAS Ramiro 30.636.831
26. JUAREZ, Andrea 39.005.968
/27 LEAL Maria Teresa 23.896.076
/ 28. LEWIS, Carina Gabriela René 22.262.807
/ 29. LOPEZ Mauro Fernando 37.164.032
30. MADARIAGA, Mauricio 22.900.782
31. MAIGUA, Natalia N :4.697.113
32. MERDINI, Anabel Cecilia ( 311~ . 708
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MICOL Marcela
MULKI, Sara.
MUSELI SYLVESTER Lucia Maria
NAZER Cecilia
NIETO, Débora
PERTOT, Alejandra
PORCARI RIVELA Carla Renata
RAGONE, Maria Eugenia
RAMOS, Mariza
REINOSO Juan Gregorio
RIOS Ver6nica Patricia
RODRIGUEZ, Verdnica Patricia
ROMERO, Angela
ROSAS, Andrea.
RUEDA CRISTOFE Itati
RUIZ Ana Maria
SANCHEZ Claudia
TABARCACHE, Flavia.
TEJERINA Luciana
TEJERINA, Elda Agueda
TULIAN, Cynthia
VAZQUEZ Jimena Jaqueline
VAN CAUWLAERT, Montserrat.
VELARDE Alberto Martin
VERASTEGUI, Macarena.
V1LLAGRA, Maria Victoria
WIERNA, Candelaria
YURQUINA, Francisco.
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23.079.651
22.752.579
35.106.838
24.864.303
30.655.996
23.519.124
33.594.597
26.030.273
30.584.094
7.257.403
27.974.077
16.885.562
26.182.302
30.846.097
35.779.173
11.592.142
29.337.615
25.018.271
26.390.629
27.557.330
23.196.979
36.448.245
23.316.548
30.221.875
35.048.652
40.155.228
31.754.801
13.696.297



